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VEGA DINING

The Vega Bench evokes an industrial era aesthetic, coupled with
contemporary pared down lines. The grain of each solid oak bench is
unigquely and carefully cut and seared to a refined finish. Simple
sharp blackened cast iron legs complete the look.
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VEGA DINING
HGSR354

Colour:
SEARED OAK SEAT
BLACK CAST IRON LEGS

86.3X14 X 17.8

Seat Height (Highest 17.8
Point)

Seat Depth 14

Dimensions:

Bench Top Thickness 1.3
Small Parcel: Small Parcel
Commercially Viable: Commercially viable

Swatch 1: SWSR0O02

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Length-In):

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Width-In):

Distance Between

Legs (Length - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - In):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Length -
Cm):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Width -
Cm):

Distance Underside
To Floor Cm:

0.8

190

31

12.3

15

41.3
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