NUEVO



VEGA **DINING**

The Vega Bench evokes an industrial era aesthetic, coupled with contemporary pared down lines. The grain of each solid oak bench is uniquely and carefully cut and seared to a refined finish. Simple sharp blackened cast iron legs complete the look.

NUEVO

VEGA **DINING HGSR354**

Colour: SEARED OAK SEAT BLACK CAST IRON LEGS	
Dimensions:	86.3 X 14 X 17.8
Seat Height (Highest Point)	17.8
Seat Depth	14
Bench Top Thickness	1.3
Small Parcel:	Small Parcel

Commercially Viable: Commercially viable

Swatch 1: SWSR002

Dist. Leg To Edge (Length-In):	6
Dist. Leg To Edge (Width-In):	0.8
Distance Between Legs (Length - Cm):	190
Distance Between Legs (Width - Cm):	31
Distance Between Legs (Width - In):	12.3
Distance From Leg To Edge (Length - Cm):	15
Distance From Leg To Edge (Width - Cm):	2
Distance Underside To Floor Cm:	41.3

NUEVO

VEGA **DINING**

Dimensions: 86.3 X 14 X 17.8

Seat Height (Highest 17.8

Point)

Seat Depth 14
Bench Top Thickness 1.3

Small Parcel: Small Parcel

Commercially Viable: Commercially viable

Swatch 1: SWSR002

